

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22321/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2008 in CMWP No. 11790/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

A.B.LALL SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.
 Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.
R5 Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

 Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

 Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv.

 Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv.

 Mr. Pramod Swaroop, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
 Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner, four weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder to the counter affidavit filed on behalf of the respondent Nos.4 and 5. Other respondents, if they have not filed their counter affidavits, are given one week's time to file the same. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within three weeks thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master