

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22321/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2008 in CMWP No.11790/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

A.B.LALL SRIVASTAVA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report))

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rao, Sr. Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. Abhay Singh, Adv.
Ms. Parina Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Yasmin Zafar, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till next

Monday.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar